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1     Nathan Stahl           M30-39        1/13    5:55       18:21
2     Aj Knowles             M01-19        1/17    5:58       18:32
3     Bob Miyake             M30-39        2/13    6:02       18:43
4     Zachary Owings         M01-19        2/17    6:07       18:59
5     Matt Haijsman          M01-19        3/17    6:18       19:34
6     Gryphon Delaney        M01-19        4/17    6:21       19:44
7     Larry Jones            M50-59         1/2    6:23       19:49
8     Gabe Hernandez         M01-19        5/17    6:25       19:56
9     Kyle Lutton            M01-19        6/17    6:26       19:57
10    Roxi Erickson          F40-49        1/28    6:31       20:14
11    Ryan Grass             M20-29         1/9    6:32       20:17
12    Chad Kuehl             M20-29         2/9    6:35       20:26
13    Nick Scharp            M01-19        7/17    6:38       20:34
14    Carl Samuelson         M30-39        3/13    6:38       20:36
15    Brent Macke            M30-39        4/13    6:48       21:07
16    Lisa Sieczkowski       F30-39        1/20    6:52       21:20
17    Mike Lutton            M40-49        1/12    7:04       21:55
18    Matt Allen             M20-29         3/9    7:07       22:05
19    Vincent Muma           M20-29         4/9    7:11       22:18
20    Dena Goble             F40-49        2/28    7:11       22:19
21    Jacob Smalley          M20-29         5/9    7:23       22:54
22    Christopher Sparks     M30-39        5/13    7:24       22:57
23    Bill Delaney           M40-49        2/12    7:30       23:18
24    Leigh Officer          F40-49        3/28    7:32       23:23
25    Chris Haijsman         M01-19        8/17    7:33       23:26
26    Aeron Stahl            M01-19        9/17    7:34       23:29
27    Brenda Erickson        F40-49        4/28    7:34       23:31
28    Pete Marsh             M40-49        3/12    7:35       23:34
29    Anna Jennings          F01-19         1/8    7:38       23:42
30    Robert Jennings        M40-49        4/12    7:38       23:43
31    Aaron Reagan           M30-39        6/13    7:39       23:44
32    Nathan Sneddon         M30-39        7/13    7:47       24:10
33    Dylan Ethington        M01-19       10/17    7:48       24:13
34    Laura Miller           F40-49        5/28    7:51       24:22
35    Brad Braun             M30-39        8/13    7:51       24:23
36    Gus Kriegler           M01-19       11/17    7:53       24:29
37    Amy Kriegler           F30-39        2/20    7:53       24:30
38    Scott Ethington        M40-49        5/12    7:55       24:34
39    Carla Dorpinghaus      F40-49        6/28    7:56       24:36
40    Kim Marsh              F40-49        7/28    7:57       24:40
41    Joanne Hull            F40-49        8/28    7:59       24:46
42    Justin Annin           M30-39        9/13    8:00       24:49
43    Ron Olsen              M60-99         1/2    8:00       24:51
44    Madi Galas             F01-19         2/8    8:03       24:59
45    David Miller           M30-39       10/13    8:08       25:14
46    Michelle Ethington     F40-49        9/28    8:09       25:19
47    Marisa Gulizia         F20-29        1/10    8:13       25:32
48    Andrew Kaye-Skinner    M20-29         6/9    8:18       25:46
49    Nicole Kaye-Skinner    F20-29        2/10    8:18       25:47
50    Spencer Rohlfs         M01-19       12/17    8:25       26:07
51    Adele Finnegan         F30-39        3/20    8:25       26:08
52    Bailey White           F01-19         3/8    8:26       26:10
53    Anna Milton            F01-19         4/8    8:26       26:11
54    Janjorrell Abad        M20-29         7/9    8:30       26:24
55    Christopher Kolkman    M01-19       13/17    8:31       26:28
56    Rhondah Owings         F40-49       10/28    8:32       26:30
57    Laura Dierks           F40-49       11/28    8:35       26:39
58    Jordan Unger           M01-19       14/17    8:36       26:41
59    Dave Kramer            M40-49        6/12    8:42       27:00
60    Jobi Drefs             F40-49       12/28    8:47       27:18
61    Carrie Knapp           F30-39        4/20    8:48       27:19
62    Kerry Miller           F30-39        5/20    8:49       27:21
63    Richard Kolkman        M40-49        7/12    8:52       27:33
64    Sean Traster           M01-19       15/17    8:54       27:37
65    Cathy Fugel            F50-59         1/9    9:03       28:05
66    Emily Erwin            F30-39        6/20    9:05       28:11
67    Kylee Rempe            F20-29        3/10    9:08       28:20
68    Deb Wendt              F30-39        7/20    9:15       28:44
69    Tiffany Zaporowski     F30-39        8/20    9:18       28:54
70    Rick Zaporowski        M40-49        8/12    9:19       28:55
71    Colin Kramer           M30-39       11/13    9:22       29:04
72    Mike Haijsman          M40-49        9/12    9:24       29:11
73    Jessica Melcher        F01-19         5/8    9:24       29:13
74    Taylor Delaney         F01-19         6/8    9:25       29:14
75    Becky Deitenbeck       F30-39        9/20    9:26       29:17
76    Brian Hyland           M40-49       10/12    9:29       29:28
77    Samantha Trautman      F01-19         7/8    9:31       29:33
78    Eric Horstman          M20-29         8/9    9:33       29:38
79    Elizabeth McKenna      F40-49       13/28    9:34       29:41
80    Jessica Abad           F20-29        4/10    9:34       29:43
81    Christyn Stumps        F50-59         2/9    9:45       30:15
82    Carson Campbell        M01-19       16/17    9:49       30:30
83    Tiffany Rohlfs         F40-49       14/28    9:50       30:31
84    Julie Williams         F20-29        5/10    9:53       30:43
85    Tabitha Campbell       F40-49       15/28    9:55       30:46
86    Tamy Springer          F40-49       16/28    9:56       30:49
87    Kelly Kostszewa        F40-49       17/28   10:00       31:04
88    Candice Carter         F20-29        6/10   10:22       32:12
89    Allan Hull             M50-59         2/2   10:23       32:13
90    Pam Hyde               F40-49       18/28   10:24       32:18
91    Ann Hoffman            F40-49       19/28   10:27       32:27
92    Erica Sneddon          F20-29        7/10   10:28       32:29
93    Paula Sharpe           F50-59         3/9   10:54       33:50
94    Suzi Dearmont          F40-49       20/28   10:57       34:01
95    Kaley Marcinski        F01-19         8/8   11:11       34:45
96    Luke Phillips          M01-19       17/17   11:12       34:46
97    Elizabeth Scheppers    F30-39       10/20   11:18       35:05
98    Benjamin Bowers        M30-39       12/13   11:19       35:08
99    Shelley Kramer         F30-39       11/20   11:38       36:07
100   Denise Young           F30-39       12/20   11:38       36:08
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101   Vicki Hobbs            F40-49       21/28   11:42       36:21
102   Daniel Bourne          M40-49       11/12   11:47       36:34
103   Sherry Bourne          F40-49       22/28   11:48       36:37
104   Jaclyn Smith           F30-39       13/20   12:07       37:36
105   Michele Czerwinski     F40-49       23/28   12:09       37:44
106   E Alarid               F50-59         4/9   12:26       38:38
107   Kristen Talley         F20-29        8/10   12:29       38:46
108   Susan Mitchell         F20-29        9/10   12:57       40:13
109   Joe Mitchell           M20-29         9/9   12:57       40:14
110   Stacey Larson          F30-39       14/20   13:00       40:24
111   Renae Wirth            F30-39       15/20   13:01       40:25
112   Heather Maynard        F30-39       16/20   13:03       40:31
113   Melody Hyland          F40-49       24/28   13:13       41:02
114   Jayashri Sankaranaraya F40-49       25/28   13:24       41:37
115   Jason Jackson          M30-39       13/13   14:32       45:10
116   Jennifer Powers        F50-59         5/9   14:38       45:28
117   Lindsay Stobbe         F30-39       17/20   14:39       45:29
118   Pamela Petersen        F50-59         6/9   15:26       47:56
119   Wayne Petersen         M60-99         2/2   15:26       47:57
120   Natalie Baumhover      F30-39       18/20   15:38       48:32
121   Dawn Jorn              F30-39       19/20   15:38       48:34
122   Kathy Treska           F50-59         7/9   15:55       49:26
123   Jeri Martin            F50-59         8/9   16:05       49:58
124   Michelle Parks         F30-39       20/20   16:51       52:20
125   Gary Parks             M40-49       12/12   16:51       52:21
126   Amy Thayer             F40-49       26/28   17:52       55:31
127   Sheila Brazda          F40-49       27/28   17:54       55:34
128   Patrice Gee            F50-59         9/9   18:03       56:05
129   Terry Buckley          F40-49       28/28   18:04       56:06
130   Sara Noble             F20-29       10/10   18:04       56:08
131   Susan Burkey           F60-99         1/2   19:09       59:29
132   Jennifer Slater        F60-99         2/2   19:10       59:31
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